PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA DECEMBER 19, 2006 9:00 A. M. COUNCIL CONFERENCE ROOM VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Reports Manager
 - Council
- 3. Resolution #06-31: A Resolution Amending the Village of Pinehurst Fees and Charges Schedule.
- 4. Resolution #06-32: A Resolution Appointing a Tax Collector for the Village of Pinehurst, North Carolina. (Becky J. Jensen)
- Resolution #06-33: A Resolution Authorizing Representatives for the Village of Pinehurst official depository.
- 6. Resolution #06-34: A Resolution Amending the Financial Disbursement Procedures.
- 7. Resolution #06-35: A Resolution Appointing a Finance Officer for the Village of Pinehurst, North Carolina.
- 8. Ordinance #06-38: An Ordinance Accepting Declaration of Public Dedication for Streets in Glen Meadow. *
- 9. Ordinance #06-39: An Ordinance Amending the Budget of the Village of Pinehurst. (Fair Barn repairs and maintenance).
- 10. Briefing and discussion regarding Results Based Management Initiative.
- 11. Preview of Regular Meeting Agenda and Public Hearing items.
- 12. Other business.
- 13. Comments from attendees.

- 14. Closed session pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11 (a) (3). To consult with an attorney retained by the Village in order to preserve the attorney-client privilege between the attorney and the Village.
- 15. Adjournment.